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The Horwich Junior Races
at Rivington on Wednesday 20th August 2014

Jubilee — PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 Nathan Townsend U17 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:01
2 Lewis Wilkes U13 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:32
3 Thomas Bradley U15 1 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 5:37
4 Matthew Flatters U11 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:38
5 Nathan Lancaster U11 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:41
6 Luke Brindle U13 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:45
7 Penny Townsend L13 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:46
8 Kieran Kinealy U13 3 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:56
9 Jacob Glendenning U13 4 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:58
10 TobyMiddleton U11 3 Horwich R M I Harriers 5:58
11 Amy Davies L11 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 6:04
12 Robert Gibson U15 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:08
13 Robert Seddon U13 5 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:10
14 CaitlinMcCarrick L13 2 Chorley Harriers 6:11
15 Harriet Foley L15 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:17
16 EllaPendlebury L11 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:18
17 Thomas Flitcroft U13 6 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 6:27
18 FinReid U11 4 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:32
19 IsaacSimmonite U11 5 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:35
20 Joe Jackson U11 6 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:43
21 Isaac Keating U11 7 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:45
22 EllieBaker L15 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:46
23 Lewis Hodgson U13 7 Unattached 6:49

24 Freya Whittle L9 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 6:52
25 Macy Howarth L13 3 Unattached 6:56
26 Katie Lever L15 3 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:07
27 Jessica Glendenning L11 3 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:10
28 Finlay Hayes U11 8 Unattached 7:13
29 Daniel Bradley U13 8 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 7:22
30 Milly Lever L11 4 Unattached 7:24
31 IsabellaKeating L15 4 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:34
32 Lydia Johnson L11 5 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:36
33 Olivia Baker L11 6 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:42
34 CallumMosley U9 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:43
35 Joshua Houghton U9 2 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:43
36 Lucas Collings U9 3 Unattached 7:46
37 Chloe Squires L11 7 Horwich R M I Harriers 7:59
38 TheoMiddleton U9 4 Horwich R M I Harriers 8:00
39 IsabelleHartley L9 2 Unattached 8:02
40 Alyssia Jackson L11 8 Unattached 8:11
41 Lucy Seddon L9 3 Horwich R M I Harriers 8:14
42 Grace Pendlebury L7 1 Horwich R M I Harriers 8:30
43 CharlotteWilkinson L9 4 Unattached 8:34
44 Ben Flatters U9 5 Unattached 9:04
45 Luke Bellew U13 9 Horwich R M I Harriers 9:08
46 Lily Honeywell L9 5 Unattached 9:49

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

Jubilee - Men — Points after 4 races
1 Lewis Wilkes J12 HorwichRMI 5 ( 1, 1, 1, 2)
2 Luke Brindle J11 HorwichRMI 13 ( 2, 2, 3, 6)
3 Nathan Lancaster J10 HorwichRMI 17 ( 7, 3, 2, 5)
4 Kieran Kinealy J11 HorwichRMI 29 ( 9, 5, 8, 7)
5 Ben Flatters J 7 Unattached 37 ( 5, 4, 4, 24)
6 Jacob Glendenning J12 HorwichRMI 43 ( 14, 11, 10, 8)
7 Toby Middleton J10 HorwichRMI 51 ( 15, 15, 12, 9)
8 Isaac Keating J 9 HorwichRMI 77 ( 22, 23, 16, 16)
9 Matthew Flatters J 9 HorwichRMI 91 ( 33, 32, 22, 4)

10 Joshua Houghton J 8 HorwichRMI 97 ( 28, 29, 19, 21)
11 Theo Middleton J 7 HorwichRMI 105 ( 30, 31, 21, 23)
12 Luke Bellew J12 HorwichRMI 114 ( 32, 33, 24, 25)

Jubilee - Ladies — Points after 4 races
1 Amy Davies L10 BlackburnH 6 ( 1, 1, 2, 2)
2 Harriet Foley L13 HorwichRMI 16 ( 6, 3, 3, 4)
3 EllieBaker L13 HorwichRMI 19 ( 3, 4, 6, 6)
4 Freya Whittle L 8 HorwichRMI 28 ( 10, 7, 4, 7)
5 Jessica Glendenning L10 HorwichRMI 38 ( 11, 8, 9, 10)
6 Milly Lever L10 Unattached 48 ( 14, 11, 12, 11)
7 Olivia Baker L 9 HorwichRMI 57 ( 19, 10, 14, 14)
8 IsabellaKeating L13 HorwichRMI 61 ( 17, 13, 19, 12)
= Lydia Johnson L 9 HorwichRMI 61 ( 21, 14, 13, 13)

10 Isabelle Hartley L 7 Unattached 85 ( 33, 18, 18, 16)
11 Charlotte Wilkinson L 7 Unattached 88 ( 28, 17, 23, 20)
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